

Sr.No. 121

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.874/2023

Ripu Daman Sharma and Anr.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Jai Dev

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Abhirash Sharma, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

(02.04.2025)

Adjourned.

List on 21.04.2025, higher up.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Jammu:
02.04.2025
Eva